QIT  -  Series
IC Sockets with Capacitors  2,54mm pitch
Wired capacitor sockets SMD capacitor sockets
wired capacitor
Pin "A" "B" "C" Ordering code
8 10,16/.400   QIT-308-W001-95
14 17,78/.700   QIT-314-W001-95
16 20,32/.800
7,62
.300
10.16
.400
QIT-316-W001-95
18 22,86/.900 QIT-318-W001-95
20 25,40/1.00 QIT-320-W001-95
24 30,48/1.20   QIT-324-W001-95
28 35,56/1.40   Not available
24 30,48/1.20
15,24
.600
17,78
.700
QIT-624-W001-95
28 35,56/1.40 QIT-628-W001-95
32 40,64/1.60 QIT-632-W001-95
40 50,80/2.00 QIT-640-W001-95
Terminals
001   Standard terminal 008
SMD capacitor
Pin "A" "B" "C" Ordering code
8 10,16/.400   QIT-308-S001-95
14 17,78/.700   QIT-314-S001-95
16 20,32/.800
7,62
.300
10.16
.400
QIT-316-S001-95
18 22,86/.900 QIT-318-S001-95
20 25,40/1.00 QIT-320-S001-95
24 30,48/1.20   QIT-324-S001-95
28 35,56/1.40   QIT-328-S001-95
24 30,48/1.20
15,24
.600
17,78
.700
QIT-624-S001-95
28 35,56/1.40 QIT-628-S001-95
32 40,64/1.60 QIT-632-S001-95
40 50,80/2.00 QIT-640-S001-95
047    Low profile terminal 003      3-level w/w
other terminals & pin-outs on request
Socket Specifications
Mechanical data  Electrical data